
Pink Lake Golf - 2024 Fixtures

Mar-24 Event Sponsor

Wed 13 Mar Opening Day Ladies Robin & Ray Davis

Thu 14 Mar Stableford Scroungers 

Sat 16 Mar Saturday Stableford

Sun 17 Mar Opening Day Ambrose Pier Hotel

Wed 20 Mar Stroke MM PC1 AG West

Thu 21 Mar Stableford Scroungers 

Sat 23 Mar Par

Sun 24 Mar VW Scramble Esperance

Wed 27 Mar Wednesday Ladies Stableford Anne Buckman

Thu 28 Mar Stableford Scroungers 

Sat 30 Mar Saturday Stableford Easter Saturday

Apr-24

Wed 03 Apr Par Club

Thu 04 Apr Stableford Scroungers 

Sat 06 Apr Stroke R1 Mens Championship

Wed 10 Apr Wednesday Ladies Stableford Esp Freight Lines

Thu 11 Apr Stableford Scroungers 

Sat 13 Apr Saturday R1 Corp Cup

Wed 17 Apr Wednesday Ladies Stroke MM PC2 AG West

Thu 18 Apr Stableford Scroungers 

Thu 18 Apr Esperance Classic 18th-21st

Sat 20 Apr Saturday Stroke

Wed 24 Apr Pink Lake Opoen Day D Murray/Carole Anderson

Thu 25 Apr Stableford Scroungers 

Sat 27 Apr Saturday Stableford

May-24

Wed 01 May Wednesday Ladies Stableford James Street Boutique

Thu 02 May Stableford Scroungers 

Sat 04 May Stroke R2 Mens Championship

Wed 08 May Esperance Open Day Esperance

Thu 09 May Stableford Scroungers 

Sat 11 May Stableford R2 Corporate Challenge
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Wed 15 May Wednesday Stroke MM PC3 AG West

Thu 16 May Stableford Scroungers 

Sat 18 May Saturday Par

Sun 19 May Mens open Day BBQ Galore

Wed 22 May Wednesday Ladies Stableford Choppin Block

Thu 23 May Stableford Scroungers 

Sat 25 May Saturday Stableford

Wed 29 May Wednesday R1 C/ship 4s Florissons

Tue 30 May Stableford Scroungers 

Jun-24

Sat 01 Jun Stroke R3 Mens Championship

Wed 05 Jun Wednesday R2 C/ship 4s Florissons

Fri 07 Jun Stableford Scroungers 

Sat 08 Jun Stableford R3 Corporate Challenge

Sun 09 Jun Esperance Mens Open-30 holes

Wed 12 Jun Selga 4s Pink Lake

Thu 13 Jun Stableford Scroungers 

Sat 15 Jun Round 1 Mixed 4s Camplin Family

Sun 16 Jun Round 2 Mixed 4s Camplin Family

Wed 19 Jun Wednesday Stroke MM PC3 AG West

Thu 20 Jun Stableford Scroungers 

Sat 22 Jun Saturday Stableford

Wed 26 Jun Wednesday Ladies Stableford Kat's Living Gifts

Thu 27 Jun Stableford Scroungers 

Sat 29 Jun Stroke R4 Mens Championship

Jul-24

Wed 03 Jul Wednesday Ladies Stableford TBA

Thu 04 Jul Stableford Scroungers 

Sat 06 Jul Saturday Stableford

Wed 10 Jul Hopetoun Open Day Hopetoun

Thu 11 Jul Stableford Scroungers 

Sat 13 Jul Stableford R4 Corporate Challenge

Sun 14 Jul Salmon Gums Mens Open Day 
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Wed 17 Jul Stroke MM PC5 AG West

Thu 18 Jul Stableford Scroungers 

Sat 20 Jul Saturday Stroke

Wed 24 Jul Wednesday Ladies Stableford Loose Goose

Thu 25 Jul Stableford Scroungers 

Sat 27 Jul Saturday Par

Sun 28 Jul Scadden Open Day 18 Holes Scadden

Wed 31 Jul Wednesday Ladies Par TBA

Aug-24

Sat 03 Aug Stroke R5 Mens Championship

Sun 04 Aug 3 Person Ambrose Ag West

Wed 07 Aug Selga Singles Munglinup

Thu 08 Aug Stableford Scroungers 

Sat 10 Aug Stableford R5 Corporate Challenge

Wed 14 Aug Wednesday Ladies Stableford 

Thu 15 Aug Stableford Scroungers 

Sat 17 Aug Saturday Stableford

Wed 21 Aug Munglinup Open Day Munglinup

Thu 22 Aug Stableford Scroungers 

Sat 24 Aug Saturday Stableford

Sun 25 Aug Mungy Men's Open 29 Holes Munglinup

Wed 28 Aug Wednesday Stroke MM PC6 AG West

Thu 29 Aug Stableford Scroungers 

Sat 31 Aug Saturday Stableford

Sep-24

Mon 02 Sep Ladies Country Week

Tue 03 Sep Ladies Country Week

Wed 04 Sep Ladies Country Week

Thu 05 Sep Ladies Country Week

Fri 06 Sep Ladies Country Week

Wed 04 Sep Par Club

Thu 05 Sep Stableford Scroungers 

Sat 07 Sep Stroke R6 Mens Championship
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Wed 11 Sep Wednesday Ladies Stableford Luna & Sage

Thu 12 Sep Stableford Scroungers 

Sat 14 Sep Stableford R5 Corporate Challenge

Wed 18 Sep Wednesday Ladies Stableford Sportspower (Corp)

Thu 19 Sep Stableford Scroungers 

Sat 21 Sep Saturday Par

Sun 22 Sep Hopey Mens Open

Wed 25 Sep Wednesday Stroke MM PC6 AG West

Thu 26 Sep Stableford Scroungers 

Sat 28 Sep Saturday Stableford

Oct-23

Wed 02 Oct Wednesday Ladies Par McCreeds

Thu 03 Oct Stableford Scroungers 

Sat 05 Oct Stroke R7 Mens Championship

Wed 09 Oct Wednesday Ladies Stableford Precept (Corp)

Thu 10 Oct Stableford Scroungers 

Sat 12 Oct Saturday Stableford

Wed 16 Oct Wednesday Ladies R1 C/S

Thu 17 Oct Stableford Scroungers 

Sat 19 Oct Saturday Stableford

Wed 23 Oct Wednesday Ladies R2 C/S

Thu 24 Oct Stableford Scroungers 

Sat 26 Oct Stroke R7 Mens C'ship + Ladies C/S

Wed 30 Oct Ladies Stableford Closing Day TBA
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